version 02.06.2020
Georgia Underground Superstore has built a unique business around the special
needs of utility contractors like you. We are committed to maintaining a unique product mix so
we can be your “one-stop shop” for both your equipment and supply needs.
We look forward to earning your business by:
• Stocking the products we carry so they are available when you need them
• Offering quality products from leading manufacturers
• Repairing and servicing the products we sell

10-110 110 35.39 10.24 3.27 8.39 3.52 6.69 2.48 6.25 4-1/2 IF 29420
10-154 154 38.50 12.40 3.50 9.41 4.02 7.09 2.98 6.25 4-1/2 IF 29424
10-210 210 46.81 14.96 4.02 11.54 4.73 8.66 3.50 6.86 5-1/2 IF 29430
10-265 265 51.30 16.93 4.02 11.57 4.72 9.45 3.50 9.00 6-5/8 IF 29434
10-320 320 56.06 18.50 5.00 14.33 6.26 11.02 4.49 9.00 6-5/8 IF 29438
10-382 382 56.54 20.86 5.00 15.67 6.26 11.81 4.49 8.99 6-5/8 IF 29448
10-550 550 64.65 23.62 6.14 12.99 7.48 12.68 5.91 11.02 6-5/8 IF 29456
800-245-8339 georgiaunderground.net
27
Sw
ivels, P
ulling Eyes and H
arnesses
Clevis-Clevis Connections
Part Number Size (US Tons) A (in) B (in) C (in) D (in) E (in) F (in) G (in) Bearing
10-044B 44 25.35 6.50 2.13 6.30 2.44 4.96 1.73 29412
10-058B 58 TBC 7.28 2.76 7.01 2.57 5.51 2.13 29414
10-083B 83 TBC 8.86 3.27 8.46 3.56 6.69 2.48 29417
10-110B 110 36.61 10.24 3.27 8.39 3.52 6.69 2.48 29420
10-154B 154 40.63 12.40 3.50 9.41 4.02 7.09 2.98 29424
10-210B 210 TBC 14.96 4.02 11.54 4.73 8.66 3.50 29430
10-265B 265 55.91 16.93 4.02 11.57 4.72 9.45 3.50 29434
10-320B 320 TBC 18.50 5.00 14.33 6.26 11.02 4.49 29438
10-382B 382 56.54 20.86 5.00 15.67 6.26 11.81 4.49 29448
10-550B 550 TBC 23.62 6.14 12.99 7.48 12.68 5.91 29456
28
B
en
to